1.00 1  300.00814623XL  300.0013  0.00LADIES PLAZO  plazo  350.00

1.00 2  750.0083163BIG  750.0013  0.00KURTI PANT  KK/JP 310/3  895.00

1.00 3  1295.00823974XL  1,295.0013  0.00KURTI PLAZO  SULTAN  1,495.00

1.00 4  652.50846525XL  725.0043  72.50MENS LOWER  EX POLO  725.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2998.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

72.50  2997.50Total  3465.00